NATIONAL FOAM
HOM-4a
Water POWered
Oscillating MOnitOr
data sHeet
#ndd210
Description

22.5 110 94 140 119 185 157 210 179 225 191
30 125 106 155 132 195 166 215 183 230 196
1100 10 70 60 95 81 130 111 155 132 175 149
15 90 77 125 106 170 145 195 166 210 179
22.5 110 94 145 123 190 162 215 183 225 191
30 125 106 155 132 200 170 220 187 230 196
1200 10 75 64 100 85 135 115 160 136 175 149
15 95 81 130 111 175 149 200 170 215 183
22.5 115 98 150 128 195 166 215 183 230 196
30 130 111 160 136 205 174 225 191 235 200
nOtes: • To obtain range in meters – multiply range in feet by 0.3048.
 • Oscillation rate at nominal 10°/sec.
Part number Model #
Flow @ 100 psi (6.9 bar) empty weight Approx. shipping
gpm lpm lb kg ft3 m3
1252-0170-1 HOM-4A-NA-600 600 2271 95 43.2 4.2 0.13
1252-0170-2 HOM-4A-NA-700 700 2650 95 43.2 4.2 0.13
1252-0170-3 HOM-4A-NA-800 800 3028 95 43.2 4.2 0.13
1252-0170-4 HOM-4A-NA-900 900 3407 95 43.2 4.2 0.13
1252-0170-5 HOM-4A-NA-1000 1000 3785 95 43.2 4.2 0.13
1252-0170-6 HOM-4A-NA-1100 1100 4164 95 43.2 4.2 0.13
1252-0170-7 HOM-4A-NA-1200 1200 4542 95 43.2 4.2 0.13
Ordering Information